98Retaining Walls (Provisional)5

-99-

Section  3

Carried to Final Summary R

AmountItem
No

Quantity Rate

THE MVULA TRUST SAFE PROGRAMME OMITTED SCOPE

MKHONQO JUNIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SECTION No. 4 BILL No. 1 PROVISIONAL SUMS

Item

Provide the sum of R 22 500.00 (Twenty Two 
Thousand, Five Hundred Rands) for Employment of
Community Liaison Officer to be employed by the 
Main Contractor and paid an allowance of R7 
500.00 a month for the duration of (3 Months).

A

Community Liaison Officer 

%
Add: Mark-up. B

Item

Provide the sum of R 25 000.00 (Twenty Five 
Thousand, Rands) for landscaping to be used as 
directed by the Principal Agent and deducted in 
whole or in part if not required.

C

Landscaping 

%
Add: Mark-up. D

Item

Provide the Provisional Sum of R45 000,00 (Forty 
Five Thousand Rands) for the core-drilling of holes 
in existing Staff toilet slab for the installation of 
VIP450 seat fitting.

E

Core-drilling of VIP Staff Toilet Holes for VIP 
450mm Fitting:

%
Add: Mark-up. F

Item

Provide the sum of R 50 000.00 (Fifty Thousand,